Airtube Lighting Balloon
- Airtube RG18C

Balloon:ft|cm

Power

Color:

CCT Range

CRI:

TLCI

AC Input:

DC Input:

Dimming:

DMX

Package

Shipment
Weight:

8ft]250X22X22cm

220W LED Updated

Rgb LED

2700-10000 K

>95

96

100-240V

16.5V

0-100%

Yes

60X33X33cm

21 kg
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